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TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY  
       FACULTY SENATE 

                                Dr. Edieth Wu, Chair 
   Dr. Faith Joseph Jackson, Vice Chair 

 
Dr. Carla Brailey, Secretary                                                                                                                               Dr. Brittany Slatton, Editor-Faculty Speaks 
Dr. Yoruba Mutakabbir, Treasurer                                                                                                                            Dr. Mario Hollomon, Parliamentarian 
 

UNIVERSITY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Term 2019-2021 
 
Faculty Research Committee 
 

Representative College/School Email Extension 
Rochelle Parks-Yancy JHJ SOB Rochelle.Parks@tsu.edu 

 
7946 

Carlos Handy COSET Carlos.Handy@tsu.edu 
 

1850 

Karen Kossie-Chernyshev COLABS Karen.Kossie-Chernyshev@tsu.edu 
 

7890 

Howard Henderson SOPA Howard.Henderson@tsu.edu 
 

6843 

Vera Hawkins SOC Vera.Walker-Hawkins@tsu.edu 
 

7247 

Yoruba Mutakabbir COE Yoruba.Mutakabbir@tsu.edu 
 

7497 

Renard Thomas COPHS Renard.Thomas@tsu.edu 
 

4463 

Marguerite Butler TMSL Marguerite.Butler@tmslaw.tsu.edu 
 

1010 

 
Faculty Hearing Committee 
 

Representative College/School Email Extension 
Carlton Perkins* JHJ SOB Carlton.Perkins@tsu.edu 

 
7187 

Delonia Cooley JHJ SOB Delonia.Minor-Cooley@tsu.edu 
 

1305 

Momoh Yakubu COSET Momoh.Yakubu@tsu.edu 
 

4231 

Demetrios Kazakos COSET Demetrios.Kazakos@tsu.edu 
 

7074 

Ronald Samples COLABS Ronald.Samples@tsu.edu 
 

7218 

Iris Lancaster COLABS Iris.Lancaster@tsu.edu 
 

7653 

Luis Perez-Feliciano SOPA Luis.Perez-Feliciano@tsu.edu 
 

4813 

Lalita Sen SOPA Lalita.Sen@tsu.edu 7448 
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Vera Hawkins SOC Vera.Walker.Hawkins@tsu.edu 

 
7247 

Maurice Odine SOC Maurice.Odine@tsu.edu 
 

7741 

Jafus Cavil COE Jafus.Cavil@tsu.edu 
 

1965 

Holim Song COE Holim.Song@tsu.edu 
 

1832 

Zivar Yousefipour COPHS Zivar.Yousefipour@tsu.edu 
 

1890 

Uche Anadu Ndefo COPHS Uche.Ndefo@tsu.edu 
 

1223 

Lydia Johnson TMSL Lydia.Johnson@tmslaw.tsu.edu 
 

7004 

April Walker TMSL April.Walker@tmslaw.tsu.edu 
 

4473 

 
 
Faculty Advisory Committee 
 

Representative College/School Email Extension 
Carlton Perkins JHJ SOB Carlton.Perkins@tsu.edu 

 
7187 

Joseph Boyd JHJ SOB Joseph.Boyd@tsu.edu 7217 
 

Carol Lewis COSET Carol.Lewis@tsu.edu 
 

7924 

Carlos Handy COSET Carlos.Handy@tsu.edu 1850 
 

Daniel Adams COLABS Daniel.Adams@tsu.edu 7524 
 

Charlene Evans COLABS Charlene.Evans@tsu.edu 7094 
 

Howard Henderson SOPA Howard.Henderson@tsu.edu 6843 
 

Luis Perez-Feliciano SOPA Luis.Perez-Feliciano@tsu.edu 4813 
 

Vera Hawkins SOC Vera.Walker-Hawkins@tsu.edu 7247 
 

Reza Poudeh SOC Reza.Poudeh@tsu.edu 7758 
 

Jafus Cavil COE Jafus.Cavil@tsu.edu 1965 
 

Lacey Reynolds COE Lacey.Reynolds@tsu.edu 1974 
 

Omonike Olaleye COPHS Omonike.Olaleye@tsu.edu 1883 
 

Amruthesh Shivachar COPHS Amruthesh.Shivachar@tsu.edu 1896 
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Lydia Johnson TMSL Lydia.Johnson@tsu.edu 7004 

 
Marguerite Butler TMSL Marguerite.Butler@tsu.edu 1010 

 
 
University Library Committee 
 

Representative College/School Email Extension 
Jeff Brice JHJ SOB Jeff.Brice@tsu.edu 

 
1303 

Momoh Yakubu COSET Momoh.Yakubu@tsu.edu 
 

4231 

Iris Lancaster COLABS Iris.Lancaster@tsu.edu 
 

7653 

Jeffrey Lowe SOPA Jeffrey.Lowe@tsu.edu 
 

7304 

Vera Hawkins SOC Vera.Walker-Hawkins@tsu.edu 
 

7247 

Jay Cummings COE Jay.Cummings@tsu.edu 
 

1186 

Uche Anadu Ndefo COPHS Uche.Ndefo@tsu.edu 
 

1223 

Martina Cartwright TMSL Martina.Cartwright@tsu.edu 
 

1019 

 
Committee on Inquiry 
 

Representative College/School Email Extension 
Delonia Cooley JHJ SOB Delonia.Minor-Cooley@tsu.edu 

 
1305 

Carol Lewis COSET Carol.Lewis@tsu.edu 
 

7924 

Charlene Evans COLABS Charlene.Evans@tsu.edu 
 

7094 

Luis Perez-Feliciano SOPA Luis.Perez-Feliciano@tsu.edu 
 

4813 

Vera Hawkins SOC Vera.Walker-Hawkins@tsu.edu 
 

7247 

Jafus Cavil COE Jafus.Cavil@tsu.edu 
 

1965 

Uche Anadu Ndefo COPHS Uche.Ndefo@tsu.edu 
 

1223 

Ericka Kelsaw TMSL Ericka.Kelsaw@tmslaw.tsu.edu 
 

1143 
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University Rank, Tenure, Promotion, & Salary Committee 
 

Representative College/School Email Extension 
Carlos Handy COSET Carlos.Handy@tsu.edu 

 
1850 

Qisheng Pan SOPA Qisheng.Pan@tsu.edu 
 

7221 

Emily Tuck** LLC Emily.Tuck@tsu.edu 
 

1874 

Vera Hawkins SOC Vera.Walker-Hawkin@tsu.edu 
 

         7247 

Emmanuel Nwagwu COE Emmanuel.Nwagwu@tsu.edu 
 

7537 

Andrea Shelton COPHS Andrea.Shelton@tsu.edu 
 

1121 

Alexi Books de Vita COLABS Alexis.BrooksdeVita@tsu.edu 
 

6702 

April Walker TMSL April.Walker@tmslaw.tsu.edu 
 

4473 

Mammo Woldie JHJ SOB Mammo.Woldie@tsu.edu 
 

7736 

 
Faculty Excellence and Awards Committee 
 

Representative College/School Email Extension 
Carlton Perkins JHJ SOB Carlton.Perkins@tsu.edu 

 
7187 

Carlos Handy COSET Carlos.Handy@tsu.edu 
 

1850 

Karen Kossie-
Chernyshev 

COLABS Karen.Kossie-Chernyshev@tsu.edu 
 

7890 

Lalita Sen SOPA Lalita.Sen@tsu.edu 
 

7448 

Vera Hawkins SOC Vera.Walker-Hawkins@tsu.edu 
 

7247 

Jafus Cavil COE Jafus.Cavil@tsu.edu 
 

1965 

Omonike Olaleye COPHS Omonike.Olaleye@tsu.edu 
 

1883 

Lydia Johnson TMSL Lydia.Johnson@tmslaw.tsu.edu 
 

7004 
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Grievance Committee 
 

Representative College/School Email Extension 
Rochelle Parks-Yancy JHJ SOB Rochelle.Parks@tsu.edu 

 
7946 

  Alternate: Joseph Boyd  Joseph.Boyd@tsu.edu 
 

7217 

Carol Lewis COSET Carol.Lewis@tsu.edu 
 

7924 

  Alternate: Carlos Handy  Carlos.Handy@tsu.edu 
 

1850 

Daniel Adams COLABS Daniel.Adams@tsu.edu 
 

7524 

  Alternate: Brittany Slatton  Brittany.Slatton@tsu.edu 
 

7407 

Luis Perez-Feliciano SOPA Luis.Perez-Feliciano@tsu.edu 
 

4813 

  Alternate: Howard Henderson   Howard.Henderson@tsu.edu 
 

6843 

Vera Hawkins SOC Vera.Walker-Hawkins@tsu.edu 
 

7247 

  No alternate    
Jafus Cavil COE Jafus.Cavil@tsu.edu 

 
1965 

  Alternate: Jay Cummings  Jay.Cummings@tsu.edu 
 

1186 

Andrea Shelton COPHS Andrea.Shelton@tsu.edu 
 

1121 

  No alternate    
April Walker TMSL April.Walker@tmslaw.edu 

 
4473 

  Alternate: Lydia Johnson   Lydia.Johnson@tmslaw.edu 
 

7004 
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